THE DATASHEET OF
MP2013GQ-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MP2013
 40V, 150mA, Low Quiescent Current
Linear Regulator
DESCRIPTION
The MP2013 is a low power linear regulator that

 © 2014 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
MP2013 - 40V, 150mA, LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT LINEAR REGULATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MP2013GJ TSOT23-5 AFF
MP2013GG QFN6 (2x2mm) AX
MP2013GQ QFN8 (3x3mm) AFF
MP2013GQ-33 QFN8 (3x3mm) AGG
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2013GJ–Z);
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TSOT23-5 QFN6(2x2mm) QFN8(3x3mm)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)